INDUSTRIAL
CHILLERS
1/2 TON - 200 TON
CompressedAirSystems.com
IPC | Industrial Process Cooling2
 $-
 $500
 $1,000

50-200 tons
R410A
TITAN
IPC | Industrial Process Cooling6
Flow,
Nominal
Head
Pressure,
Nominal
Reservoir
Capacity
Voltage
Tons BTU/Hr Gal/min psi gal V L W H Installed Dry
IPC-0005 CUBE 0.5 6,484* 1/2" MPT 1.5 65 5.25 230/1/60 9.9 31 23 18 212 169
IPC-0009 CUBE 1 10,782* 1/2" MPT 2 65 5 230/1/60 14.7 31 23 18 220 176
IPC-0017 CUBE 1.7 20,745* 3/4" MPT 4 75 14.5 460/3/60 7.4 29 26 44 436 315
IPC-0021 CUBE 2.1 25,318* 3/4" MPT 5 75 14.5 460/3/60 8.6 29 26 44 447 326
IPC-0026 CUBE 2.6 31,528* 3/4" MPT 6 75 14.5 460/3/60 11.5 29 26 44 447 326
IPC-0031 CUBE 3.1 37,192* 1" MPT 8 70 21 460/3/60 12.0 39 30 51 682 507
IPC-0056 CUBE 5.6 66,639* 1" MPT 13 65 21 460/3/60 16.6 39 30 51 704 529
IPC-0062 FLEX 6.2 74,552 1-1/2" MPT 16 60 32 460/3/60 20.2 56 30 63 995 727
IPC-0076 FLEX 7.6 90,707 1-1/2" MPT 20 70 58 460/3/60 25.0 74 31 65 1,454 970
IPC-0092 FLEX 9 110,890 1-1/2" MPT 25 70 58 460/3/60 26.9 74 31 65 1,459 975
IPC-0117 FLEX 12 140,638 1-1/2" MPT 30 70 58 460/3/60 31.8 74 31 65 1,498 1,014
IPC-0141 FLEX 14.1 168,777 1-1/2" MPT 35 70 58 460/3/60 38.2 74 31 65 1,498 1,014
IPC-0178 FLEX 17.8 214,057 2" MPT 45 70 92 460/3/60 46.3 97 36 78 2,355 1,587
IPC-0201 FLEX 20.1 240,955 2" MPT 55 65 92 460/3/60 51.6 97 36 78 2,420 1,653
IPC-0229 FLEX 22.9 275,155 2" MPT 60 65 92 460/3/60 61.1 97 36 78 2,420 1,653
IPC-0282 FLEX 28.2 338,397 2" MPT 72 65 92 460/3/60 79.4 97 36 78 2,490 1,725
IPC-0353 FLEX 35.3 424,050 2-1/2" MPT 96 65 132 460/3/60 93.2 137 48 78 3,150 2,050
IPC-0395 FLEX 39.5 474,037 2-1/2" MPT 108 65 132 460/3/60 101.5 137 48 78 3,275 2,175
IPC-0450 FLEX 45 540,173 2-1/2" MPT 123 65 132 460/3/60 147.0 137 48 78 3,400 2,300
IPC-0532 TITAN 53.2 638,070 3" M Vic 125 40 132 460/3/60 196.0 124 87 95 6,846 5,747
IPC-0598 TITAN 59.8 717,480 3" M Vic 145 40 132 460/3/60 227.0 124 87 95 6,941 5,908
IPC-0756 TITAN 75.6 907,629 3" M Vic 180 40 132 460/3/60 257.0 124 87 95 7,061 6,029
IPC-0946 TITAN 94.6 1,135,901 4" M Vic 225 40 200 460/3/60 315.0 175 87 95 9,293 7,835
IPC-1060 TITAN 106 1,272,728 4" M Vic 250 40 200 460/3/60 365.0 175 87 95 9,393 7,935
TBD TITAN 110+
*CUBE FLEX TITAN
60F / 70F 45F / 55F 45F / 55F 30 35 40 45 50 55 60
95F 95F 95F 0.68 0.79 0.91 1 1.09 1.19 1.27